Oct 05, 2022 3:18 PM

45969.3.1
TIP NO

FED AID NO

EB-5829

STBGDA-3448(001)

TUNNELING; GREENWAY CONNECTION - BRENHAM LN TO FOUR MILE CRK
GREENWAY CONNECTION FROM BRENHAM LANE TO FOUR MILE CREEK GREENWAY BY TRADE STREET

MECKLENBURG

2:00 PM 1/1 003
Oct 05, 2022 DJ00440
0.149 MILES

YOUNG CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

WAKE FOREST, NC

J. D. GOODRUM CO INC

CORNELIUS, NC

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

0019

0000100000-N
0000400000-N
1220000000-E
4400000000-E
4430000000-N
4455000000-N
5872700000-E

6000000000-E
6006000000-E
6009000000-E
6012000000-E
6029000000-E
6036000000-E
6071010000-E
6084000000-E
6117000000-N
6117500000-N
8826000000-E

8860000000-N

800
801
545
1110
1130
1150
1550

1605
1610
1610
1610
SP
1631
SP
1660
SP
SP
420

SP

ROADWAY ITEMS
MOBILIZATION
CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)
DRUMS
FLAGGER

TUNNELING ***
(168"

TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

EROS CONTRL STONE CL A
EROS CONTRL STONE CL B
SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE
SAFETY FENCE

MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL
WATTLE

SEEDING AND MULCHING
RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL
CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (CY)
CLASS A CONCRETE

GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS)
PAINTING OF STRUCTURAL STEEL (TUNNEL)

CONTRACT TOTAL
ROADWAY ITEMS
BIDDERS IN ORDER

YOUNG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC
J. D. GOODRUM CO INC

Lump Sum
Lump Sum
40

144

30

108

200
10
10
10
50

350
50

45

Lump Sum

TON
SF
EA

DAY
LF

LF
TON
TON
TON

LF

SY

LF
ACR

EA

EA

CcYy

58,282.00 518,550.75
61,950.00 25,088.40
125.00 5,000.00 97.57 3,902.80
18.00 2,592.00 13.94 2,007.36
62.00 1,860.00 69.69 2,090.70
840.00 3,360.00 1,742.25 6,969.00
16,301.00 1,760,508.00 13,822.38 1,492,817.04
7.50 1,500.00 3.84 768.00
145.00 1,450.00 83.63 836.30
155.00 1,550.00 83.63 836.30
145.00 1,450.00 83.63 836.30
85.00 4,250.00 6.97 348.50
8.50 2,975.00 3.48 1,218.00
13.00 650.00 17.42 871.00
2,999.00 2,999.00 4,599.54 4,599.54
900.00 4,500.00 905.97 4,529.85
5,896.00 5,896.00 3,492.96 3,492.96
695.00 31,275.00 1,219.58 54,881.10
49,000.00 23,052.06
TOTAL 2,001,047.00 TOTAL 2,147,695.96
SUB-TOTAL 2,001,047.00 SUB-TOTAL 2,147,695.96

CONTRACT TOTAL

2,001,047.00

2,147,695.96



